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BESTLIFE WELLNESS 
BLOOD DRAW SCHEDULE

	

Date					     Time		  Location 	 Area
Monday	    10/13/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Auditorium A
Tuesday	    10/14/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Meeting Rooms C & D
Thursday 	    10/16/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 East	 	 Capital Classroom
Tuesday	    10/21/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Auditorium A
Wednesday	    10/22/2014	 3 – 5 p.m.	 West	 	 Auditorium A
Thursday	    10/23/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 East	 	 Warren
Friday	 10/24/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Meeting Rooms C & D
Monday	    10/27/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Auditorium A
Tuesday	    10/28/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 East	 	 Capital Classroom
Wednesday	    10/29/2014	 6 – 9 a.m.	 West	 	 Meeting Rooms C & D
Thursday	    10/30/2014	 3 – 5 p.m.	 West	 	 Auditorium A
Monday	 11/3/2014		 5 - 8 a.m.	 West	 	 Meeting Rooms C & D
Wednesday	 11/5/2014		 5 - 8 a.m.	 West	 	 Meeting Rooms C & D

Please fast for 8-12 hours prior to blood draw and drink plenty of water.

• Chemistry Health Screen Profile
• Hemogram Blood Count Screen
• Hemoglobin A1c
• Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA)
• Vitamin D 25 Hydroxy
• Ferritin

• Hepatitis C Antibody
• Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
• High Sensitivity C-Reactive Protein
• Colon Cancer Screening
• Blood Type and Rh

In addition to having your blood drawn, these health screening 
tests will also be available for a fee:


